Tasinabilir Ssd Diskler

1TB

1TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

Uriin

KINGSTON USB3.2 GEN2 SXS1000R/1000GA
BOC 1050/1000MB/s KIRMIZI

KINGSTON USB3.2 GEN2 SXS1000/1000GA BOC
1050/1000MB/s

KINGSTON USB3.2 SXS1000/2000G
1050/1000MB/s

KINGSTON USB3.2 GEN2 SXS1000R/2000GA
BOC 1050/1000MB/s KIRMIZI

KINGSTON USB3.2 GEN2 SXS1000/2000GA BOC
1050/1000MB/s

KINGSTON USB3.2 2000/2000MB/s
SXS2000/2000G (USB-C KABLO DAHIL)

500GB KINGSTON USB3.2 2000/2000MB/s

1TB

1TB

1TB

2TB

4TB

SXS2000/500G (USB-C KABLO DAHIL)

KINGSTON USB3.2 SXS1000R/1000G
1050/1000MB/s RED (USB-C KABLO DAHIL)

KINGSTON USB3.2 SXS1000/1000G
1050/1000MB/s (USB-C KABLO DAHIL)

KINGSTON USB3.2 2000/2000MB/s
SXS2000/1000G (USB-C KABLO DAHIL)

KINGSTON USB3.2 SXS1000R/2000G
1050/1000MB/s RED (USB-C KABLO DAHIL)

KINGSTON USB3.2 2000/2000MB/s
$X52000/4000G (USB-C KABLO DAHIL)

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

5+

5+

Fiyat

84,24 USD

84,24 USD

117,52
usb

134,16
usb

134,16
usb

150,80
usb

58,24 USD

70,72 USD

76,96 USD

90,48 USD

109,20

usb

279,76
usb



